10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain, 40 Hr

Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$332,098

$283,303

$281,039

$273,585

$269,694

$263,420

$249,741

$245,998

$238,553

$212,090

$205,245

$204,110

$196,722

$195,832

$191,133

$190,408

$188,958

$188,454



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Fire Mechanic

Wildland Specialist

Communications Coordinator

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Dispatcher

Firefighter

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Miscellaneous

Safety

$186,709

$184,259

$184,211

$182,894

$182,012

$177,613

$174,973

$174,829

$173,623

$170,179

$169,853

$167,503

$161,470

$157,372

$153,456

$150,271

$149,439

$144,423



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

District Accountant

Fire Engineer

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Dispatcher

Administrative Assistant

Wildland Specialist

Wildland Specialist

Firefighter

Auxiliary

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Miscellaneous

Safety

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Safety

Miscellaneous

$143,262

$142,539

$134,509

$126,956

$117,271

$115,400

$114,934

$85,304

$78,496

$74,816

$70,464

$64,208

$53,656

$44,923

$43,338

$27,420

$18,370

$5,092



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Auxiliary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Auxiliary

Director

Auxiliary

Director

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Miscellaneous

Board

Board

Board

Board

Miscellaneous

Board

Miscellaneous

Board

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

$3,876

$3,730

$3,225

$3,220

$2,885

$2,423

$2,365

$1,437

$1,020

$982

$901

$519



