	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$332,098
2.	Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$283,303
3.	Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$281,039
4.	Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$273,585
5.	Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$269,694
6.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$263,420
7.	Fire Captain, 40 Hr		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$249,741
8.	Division Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$245,998
9.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$238,553
10.	Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$212,090
11.	Firefighter		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$205,245
12.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$204,110
13.	Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$196,722
14.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$195,832
15.	Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$191,133
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$190,408
17.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$188,958
18.	Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$188,454

19.	Fire Mechanic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$186,709
20.	Wildland Specialist	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$184,259
21.	Communications Coordinator	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$184,211
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$182,894
23.	Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$182,012
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$177,613
25.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$174,973
26.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$174,829
27.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$173,623
28.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$170,179
29.	Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$169,853
30.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$167,503
31.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$161,470
32.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$157,372
33.	Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$153,456
34.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$150,271
35.	Dispatcher	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$149,439
36.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$144,423

37.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$143,262
38.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$142,539
39.	District Accountant	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$134,509
40.	Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$126,956
41.	Dispatcher	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$117,271
42.	Dispatcher	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$115,400
43.	Administrative Assistant	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$114,934
44.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$85,304
45.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$78,496
46.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,816
47.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$70,464
48.	Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$64,208
49.	Dispatcher	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$53,656
50.	Administrative Assistant	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$44,923
51.	Wildland Specialist	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$43,338
52.	Wildland Specialist	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$27,420
53.	Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$18,370
54.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$5,092

55.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$3,876
56.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$3,730
57.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$3,225
58.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$3,220
59.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$2,885
60.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$2,423
61.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$2,365
62.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$1,437
63.	Director	Montecito Fire Protection District	Board	\$1,020
64.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$982
65.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$901
66.	Auxiliary	Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$519